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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

HOUSTON DIVISION 

 
----------------------------------------------------- x 
In re:  : Chapter 11  
 : 
Hi-Crush Permian Sand LLC :  Case No. 20-33505 
 : 
 Debtor :  
 :  
----------------------------------------------------- x 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Jonathan J. Thomson, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson 
Consultants LLC (KCC), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in the above-captioned 
case.  

On December 30, 2020, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of KCC 
caused to be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached 
hereto as Exhibit A: 

• Order Granting Alvarez & Marsal North America, LLC’s First and Final 
Application for Allowance and Payment of Fees and Expenses as Financial Advisors 
to the Debtors for the Period of July 13, 2020 Through October 9, 2020 [Docket No. 
519] 

 
Dated: January 4, 2021 
 
 /s/ Jonathan J. Thomson  
 Jonathan J. Thomson 
 KCC 
 222 N Pacific Coast Highway, 3rd Floor 
 El Segundo, CA 90245 
 Tel 310.823.9000 
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Exhibit A
Notice Parties Service List
Served via Electronic Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email
Debtors Hi-Crush Mark C. Skolos Mskolos@hicrush.com

Counsel for the Debtors Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP
Timothy A. (“Tad”) Davidson II
Ashley L. Harper 

taddavidson@HuntonAK.com;
ashleyharper@HuntonAK.com

Counsel for the Debtors Latham & Watkins LLP

Keith A. Simon
Annemarie V. Reilly
Hugh K. Murtagh

keith.simon@lw.com;
annemarie.reilly@lw.com

Counsel for the Ad Hoc Noteholder 
Committee

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & 
Garrison LLP 

Elizabeth McColm & Brian 
Hermann

emccolm@paulweiss.com;
bhermann@paulweiss.com

Counsel for the Ad Hoc Noteholder 
Committee Porter Hedges LLP John F. Higgins jhiggins@porterhedges.com
Counsel for the agent for the 
Debtors’ prepetition secured asset-
based revolving credit facility Simpson Thatcher Elisha Graff and Daniel Biller

egraff@stblaw.com;
daniel.biller@stblaw.com; 

Office of the U.S. Trustee for the 
Southern District of Texas

US Trustee for the Southern 
District of Texas (Houston 
Division)

Stephen Statham and Hector 
Duran

stephen.statham@usdoj.gov;
hector.duran.jr@usdoj.gov

In Hi-Crush Permian Sand LLC
Case No. 20-33505 (DRJ) Page 1 of 1

Case 20-33505   Document 14   Filed in TXSB on 01/04/21   Page 3 of 3


	Hi-Crush - 201230 COS re DN 519
	Exhibit A
	A - Hi-Crush Notice Parties

